10-9/16"

1-159/16"

4-1/8"

[-13/16"

5-13/16"

[

|- 1/ 4" Min

Minimum
Install Hole

—

Thickness

Max Counter

Quick connect
-Connect 1/4" p\pe

Quick conneﬁo
-Connect /4" pipe

[16" flexible tube

(White)

=

96218P1-Specifications

4" pipe
(Blue)

4 ISECInSinkErator)
Hot Tank Available

Quick connector
-Connect 3/8" pipe

= &
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